
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar
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Média 

Geral

Bianca do Nascimento Pacheco Vespertino Centro 8.35 9.0 17.35 8.67

João Pedro da Rosa Freitas Vespertino Centro 8.98 8.0 16.98 8.49

Livia dos Passos Vespertino Centro 8.61 8.0 16.61 8.30

Kamilly Soares Lopes Vespertino Centro 8.52 8.0 16.52 8.26

Henzo Amorim de Souza Vespertino Centro 9.41 7.0 16.41 8.20

Lavínia Hilário Barreto Matutino Centro 9.35 7.0 16.35 8.17

Kauany Hipólito Francisco Vespertino Centro 9.30 7.0 16.30 8.15

Ketly Nunes Oliveira Vespertino Centro 6.89 9.0 15.89 7.94

Ana Júlia da Silva Fernandes Vespertino Centro 6.78 9.0 15.78 7.89

Maria Eduarda Euclides Gonçalves Vespertino Centro 7.53 8.0 15.53 7.76

Bruno Bez Bati Maria Vespertino Centro 8.82 6.0 14.82 7.41

Rayssa Julia Andrade Butter Vespertino Centro 7.38 7.0 14.38 7.19

Fernando Bortoncello Vespertino Centro 7.37 6.0 13.37 6.68

Giullia Vitória Souza Cardoso Vespertino Centro 6.98 6.0 12.98 6.49

Larissa Rittes Machado dos Santos Vespertino Centro 7.76 4.0 11.76 5.88

Helena Barreiros Vieira Vespertino Centro 8.54 3.0 11.54 5.77

Arroio, Arroio da Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera

Mariani Luiz Alexandre Vespertino Arroio 9.11 6.0 15.11 7.55

Ibiraquera

Luiz Henrique Marques Rosa Vespertino Ibiraquera 8.60 8.0 16.60 8.30

Kamilly Soares Lopes Vespertino Ibiraquera 8.52 8.0 16.52 8.26

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Isabelly Serafim Mota Ambos Boa Vista 7.98 6.0 13.98 6.99

Morro do Mirim e Mirim

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Maria Eduarda Euclides Gonçalves Vespertino Mirim 7.53 8.0 15.53 7.76

Beatriz Galindro Fernandes Vespertino Mirim 6.85 8.0 14.85 7.42

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Maria Eduarda Euclides Gonçalves Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.53 8.0 15.53 7.76

Beatriz Galindro Fernandes Vespertino Nova Brasília 6.85 8.0 14.85 7.42

Bruno Bez Bati Maria Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.82 6.0 14.82 7.41

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Laiana David de Avila Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.04 10.0 17.04 8.52

João Pedro da Rosa Freitas Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.98 8.0 16.98 8.49

Lavínia Hilário Barreto Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 9.35 7.0 16.35 8.17

Kauany Hipólito Francisco Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 9.30 7.0 16.30 8.15

Luiz Fernando Matos da Rosa Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.20 8.0 16.20 8.10

Ketly Nunes Oliveira Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.89 9.0 15.89 7.94

Ana Júlia da Silva Fernandes Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.78 9.0 15.78 7.89

Maria Eduarda Euclides Gonçalves Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.53 8.0 15.53 7.76

Maria Eduarda Borges Nunes Matutino Vila Alvorada 7.20 6.0 13.20 6.60

Giullia Vitória Souza Cardoso Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.98 6.0 12.98 6.49

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Maria Eduarda Euclides Gonçalves Vespertino Vila Nova 7.53 8.0 15.53 7.76

Rayssa Julia Andrade Butter Vespertino Vila Nova 7.38 7.0 14.38 7.19

Fernando Bortoncello Vespertino Vila Nova 7.37 6.0 13.37 6.68

Larissa Rittes Machado dos Santos Vespertino Vila Nova 7.76 4.0 11.76 5.88


